
Jupiter Middle School
Girls Volleyball Team Schedule

Game 1 November 16 (Thursday) Watkins at Jupiter

Game 2 November 29 (Wednesday) Jupiter at Duncan

Game 3 December 1 (Friday) Conservatory at Jupiter

Game 4 December 5 (Tuesday) Jupiter at BAK

Game 5 December 6 (Wednesday) Independence at Jupiter

Game 6 December 11 (Monday) Jupiter at Watkins

Game 7 December 13 (Wednesday) Duncan at Jupiter

Game 8 December 15 (Friday) Jupiter at Conservatory (Date could change)

Game 9 December 19 (Tuesday) BAK at Jupiter

Game 10 December 21 (Thursday) Jupiter at Independence

Coach Jennifer Martinez - martinez.ja@palmbeachschools.org


